29th Annual Treasure Coast Amateur Championship

Gross Scores

Championship Division

T1 Dylan Miranda 74-70--144
Mr. Tim Gavrich 75-69--144

3 Dylan Kelley 74-73--147
4 Garrett Williamson 73-76--149
T5 Brian Mallonee 74-77--151
John Latowski 76-75--151

T7 Mike Paolin 73-80--153
Tim Kelly 77-76--153

9 Mike Muller 77-77--154
10 John Osborne 77-80--157
11 Randy Kroen 75-83--158
T12 Mike Marshall 77-82--159
Victor Lohman 72-87--159

14 Jeremy Silber 77-83--160
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29th Annual Treasure Coast Amateur Championship

Gross Scores

Men's "B" Division

Nathan Klatt 80-69--149
Mike Schramm 79-71--150
Michael Hernandez 78-79--157
Calvin Yun Hong 79-80--159
Ryder Williamson 80-83--163
Zach Martin 84-80--164
Cade Coffey 86-81--167
Steve Shipuleski 89-92--181
Paul Josephs 92-105--197
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29th Annual Treasure Coast Amateur Championship

Senior "B" Division

Jeffrey Johnson
Robert Rogers
Chris Wege
Gary Morris
Mike Cimitile
Daniel Sigaty
Dave Ferguson

81-83--164
78-88--166
88-85--173
88-91--179
90-91--181
90-92--182
99-92--191

Gross Scores
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29th Annual Treasure Coast Amateur Championship

Super Senior Division

David Brookreson
Jim Welford

John Gijanto
Steve Kudriavetz
Tom Walker

Roy Huff

Carter Rodowicz

72-81--153
83-79--162
85-83--168
84-87--171
90-83--173
83-92--175
87-91--178

Gross Scores



